D stance: 128 yards SCT: 37 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
24003 Ki smet J. Gauthier Absent
1 Q 24008 Kel so C. MacBroom 26. 76
D stance: 128 yards SCT: 37 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
20003 Sel ki e C. Patriquin No Ti e
20055 Colin E. Wlentz No Ti e
1 20017 Bowi e T. Horn 20. 09
20028 Prymne' T. Ml cahey Absent
20030 Stella M Corriveau 19. 41
20032 Si nmon K. Carver FEO
20038 Keeva J. Conway FEO
20044 Habi t C. Patriquin 54. 14
Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 37 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 16039 Doozy C. Ratner 41. 95 4,95
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 14.3%

Sunday, July 13, 2025
StartersJumpers

TFl ts

TFl ts

17.14

TFl ts

24 inch
R

20 inch
R

o o

16 i nch
R

0

Judge:

Judge:

o o

Judge:
S

Peggy Hammond
F E Score

0. 00

Peggy Hammond

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 0 5. 00

0 0 10. 00
0 0 17. 14

Peggy Hammond
F E Score

1 0 34. 95



Sunday, July 13, 2025
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 128 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16003 Pol |'y V. Henry 21. 32 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Q 16010 Taco J. Parker 24. 23 0 0 0 0 0.00

16037 Fi rebal | K. Bartoli Not Scored

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

PNFRPOOON

00. 0%



D stance: 157 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

24001

1Q Captain

D stance: 157 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 20007

20061

Bugatti
Swayzee

D stance: 157 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

16021 Fat e

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, July 13, 2025
Advanced Jumpers

43 seconds
Handl er

R Wod

41 seconds
Handl er

R Segui
C. Patriquin

43 seconds
Handl er

M Kor son

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs FEG O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 2

5. 0%

Advanced
Ti me

41. 36

Advanced
Ti me

34.93
No Ti ne

Advanced
Ti me

No Ti ne

24 inch
TFl ts

20 inch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

0

Peggy Hammond
S F E

0 0 0

Peggy Hammond

S F E
0 1 0
0 0 1

Peggy Hammond
S F E

0 0 1

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

20. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Sunday, July 13, 2025
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16018 Lit J. Tice 23.52 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



D stance: 166 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 24004 D O gee
24010 Flexin' D..

2 24011 Scout

D stance: 166 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
20005 Rebe
20009 Pet ey

3 Q 20013 Tr ue
20026 Ange
20004 Jury

1 Q 20008 Turi snmo
20011 Ren
20012 ™™ g
20014 Ren
20016 Keavy
20018 Breezy

5 20019 Siren
20020 Bonzo
20023 Jess
20033 Cash
20040 Dutton
20051 Scout
20052 Fib
20059 Moss

2 Q 20060 Ruckus
20067 W ngi t
20072 Li nk
20056 Koko

4 Q 20047 Kan Du
20050 G uff
20058 Sam

D stance: 166 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 16034 Sadi e

Masters Jumpers
40 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
P. MKi nney 36. 75
T. Andrade No Ti e
R Wod 44. 84 4. 84
39 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Johnson 29.92
K. Howe FEO
A. Shyne 29. 39
W Crawshaw No Ti e
N. Hall 34.16
J. Reilly 23.58
V. Henry Absent
S. Bixler No Ti e
E. Modie No Ti e
K. Stevens 29. 03
M Sullivan Absent
J. Marcus 31.13
C. Ratner No Ti e
E. Wlentz No Ti e
M Jones FEO
K. Kingsbury No Ti e
R Sut herl and 34. 35
T. Horn 32.85
A. McCabe Absent
J. Cerhard 25. 06
K. WIson No Ti e
K. Diedrich No Ti e
J. Johnson No Ti e
K. Howe 29.52
A. Shyne No Ti e
W Crawshaw No Ti e
40 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
C. Baker 40. 09 0. 09

Sunday, July 13, 2025

24 inch Judge:

R

0
0
0

20 inch Judge:

R

O O oo

o o

o

[

OO OO0 O0oOOo

16 inch Judge:

R

0

Peggy Hammond

S

o o

Peggy Hammond

S

o OoOpFr OO

o

o o

o O o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Peggy Hammond

S

0

F

o o

F

O O oo

o o

o o
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OO OO0 O0oOOo

F

0

E
0

1
0

E

O oOopr o

[

=

O Ok

PP ORRPRO

E

0

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
4. 84

Scor e

Elim

0. 00
Elim
5. 00
0. 00

Elim
Elim
10. 00

5.00
Elim
Elim

Elim
5.00
5.00

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 09



D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12019 Ti ana
2 Q 12001 Tenpo
12002 Mot o
16014 Ti f fany
D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
8001 Zaya
T1 Q 8002 Andi e
8004 Haze
8005 WI I ow
8006 Jack- Jack
8010 Babs
T1 Q 8011 Ser ena

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

41 seconds
Handl er

rTOWww

Thi bodeau
Thi bodeau
Lund

Thi bodeau

44 seconds
Handl er

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

W r ant
Best hof f
Mol enaar
St ephens
Ryan

W r ant
Best hof f

NOOONP~W

5. 7%

Mast er s
Ti me

30.72
33. 97
No Ti e
No Ti e

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti e
32.71
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
32.71

12 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

O O oo

8 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

O O oo

o

Peggy Hammond

S

O O oo

Peggy Hammond

S

O O oo

o

F

O O oo

F

O O oo

o

E

= = OO

=l M

o

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Elim
0. 00



Sunday, July 13, 2025
Performancelll Jumpers

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
8009 Blazin' D... T. Andrade 36. 36 0
D stance: 166 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 12008 Zel da S. Terzian 52. 28 8. 28 2
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
2 Q 20041 M st er S. Billings 39. 98 0
1 Q 20042 Ferrari A. Snell 33. 45 0
20053 Jake J. Marcus 48. 70 4.70 0
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
20048 Tag V. Henry Absent
16004 Alie D. McCorm ck No Ti e 0
1 Q 16019 Varsity K. d enent 29. 63 0
Q 16023 Beck E. Wlentz 35. 80 0
16025 Magi c R Svarcas No Ti e 0
3 Q 16036 Shi ver N. Hal 30. 35 0
Q 16038 Rook E. Modie 34. 62 0
2 Q 16046 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 29. 89 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 58.3%

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

0

Judge:
S

o o

Judge:
S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Peggy Hammond
F E Score

0 1 Elim

Peggy Hammond
F E Score

0 0 18. 28

Peggy Hammond

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 1 Elim

Peggy Hamond
F E Score

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

OO OO0 O0oOOo
O OO FrOoOOotr



Sunday, July 13, 2025

Veterans Jumpers
D stance: 166 yards SCT: 48 seconds Veterans 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
16042 Han V. Henry Absent
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 47 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 12005 Si m M Wrant 36. 60
12007 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 36. 16
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 49 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 4003 Dyson M Havi |l and 36. 04
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

0
1

Judge:

R

0

Peggy Hammond
S F E

Peggy Hammond

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 0

Peggy Hammond
S F E

0 0 0

Scor e

Scor e

0. 00



Qual i fi

Pl ace

3

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N Ol o
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q

er Cutoff: 34.16
Arnband Call Nane
24001 Captain
24008 Kel so
24009 Prove- 1t
24011 Scout

er Cutoff: 34.84
Arnband Call Nane
20005 Rebe
20019 Siren
20024 Typo
20014 Ren

20026 Ange
20027 Ki er an
20031 Wend
20033 Cash
20035 Logi c
20039 Fl i ght
20047 Kan Du
20029 Story
20052 Fib

20060 Ruckus
20066 Reny
20070 Scri mmage
20071 TaB

20072 Li nk
20074 Ska

20061 Swayzee
20046 El ectra
20004 Jury
20011 Ren

20067 W ngi t
20056 Koko
20054 Cassi an
er Cutoff: 55.13
Arnband Call Nane
16002 Max

Sunday, July 13, 2025

Team Jumpers

24 inch Judge:
Handl er

Whod
MacBr oom
McCune
Whod

A>0D

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Johnson
Mar cus
McCune
Moodi e

Cr awshaw
Medcr af t
Hansen
Jones
Svar cas
Wal | er
Howe
Pat ri qui n
Hor n

Ger hard
MIIer

d enment

Ki el Pell et
Di edrich
Gsti guy
Pat ri qui n
Segui

Hal |
Henry

W | son
Johnson
Swart z

FCR<SZAOARARITAZICAOARCTIrrsmp oo

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

A. Pierre

Peggy Hammond
Ti me

71.
No

29.
48.

53
Ti me
71
35

TFl ts

Peggy Hammond
Ti me

32.
31.
29.
54.
39.
34.
31.
41.
35.
34.
33.
34.
36.
27.
38.
No

37.
29.
31.
43.
33.
34.
35.
29.
48.
49.

70
95
97
43
57
40
90
72
19
69
72
98
26
97
13
Ti e
34
27
46
98
34
98
92
48
77
33

TFl ts

Peggy Hammond
Ti me

40.

96

TFl ts
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R OO+

w
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Tm
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O oOopr o

m

OPRPO0O0000O0OO0OFrRPRPFPOOOOOOOPFrOOOPFroOooo

Scor e

78.
Eli
29.
53.

53
m

71
35

Scor e

32.
31.
29.
Eli
39.
34.
31.
Eli
37.
44.
33.
34.
41.
32.
38.
Eli
Eli
39.
31.
45.
33.
34.
37.
29.
Eli
53.

70
95
97
m

57
40

m

19
69
72
98
26
97
13
m

m

27
46
98
34
98
92
48
m

33

Scor e

47.

96



1 Q 16020
3 Q 16016
16022
16034
16045

Di no
Chi nook
Gotta
Sadi e
Budgi e

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.78

Place Arnband Call Nane
12001 Tenpo
12003 W ck
12017 Prana

4 12004 Thistle

3 Q 12006 dive

1 Q 12012 Havana

2 Q 12015 Popi nJay
12019 Ti ana
16014 Ti f fany

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.36

~A0n=<L

12 inch Judge:

Labriol a
Curcio
Auboi s
Baker

Bi gger

Handl er

Fre A0 WOW

8 inch Judge:

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
8004 Hazel R Mol enaar No Ti e
8005 WII ow B. Stephens 49. 83
3 8006 Jack- Jack P. Ryan 55. 68
2 Q 8010 Babs M Wrant 42. 03
1 Q 8012 Bi scotti K. Conn 34. 90
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19
Percent Qualified: 38.0%
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.43 20 inch (P) Judge: Peggy Hamobnd
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
3 Q 20010 Prosecco K. Bartoli 35.71
4 20015 dip R Sut herl and 38. 32

Thi bodeau
Lonbar d
Szczygi e
Syl vi a
Havi | and
Spi ndl e
Schel l'i ng
Thi bodeau
Thi bodeau

47.94
43.59
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

Peggy Hamond
Ti me TFI ts

42. 38
40. 55
33.00
36. 08
33. 88
31.03
31. 66
38. 64
38. 06

Peggy Hammond

-10-
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m

eoNeoNeololNolNoll 2 el

O O OO

E

0

47.
50.

94
59

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

42.

38

Elim
Elim

38.
35.
31.
31.
38.
42.

08
88
03
66
64
06

Scor e

Elim

61.
55.
46.
34.

83
68
03
90

Scor e

35.
47.

71
32



20042 Ferrari A. Snell 49. 44
1 Q 20063 Howi e-Wwi e A. MCune 30. 78
5 20073 Latte L. Hol nberg 51.51
6 24007 Ferni e S. Billings 49. 12
2 Q 20053 Jake J. Marcus 31.16
Qualifier Cutoff: 38.08 16 inch (P) Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
2 Q 16036 Shi ver N. Hall 32.56
oi L. Swartz 39. 07
20048 Tag V. Henry 41. 30
3 Q 16001 Gswi n S. Dunn 34.91
4 Q 16009 Ben L. Medcraft 32. 05
16018 Lit J. Tice 36. 77
16019 Varsity K. d enent No Ti e
16027 Far go K. Wlls 40. 87
16043 River (M) D. McCorm ck 38.63
20016 Keavy K. Stevens 36. 46
16041 Ten A Pierre No Ti e
1 Q 16031 Cheet ah K. WIson 31. 88
Qualifier Cutoff: 36.46 12 inch (P) Judge: Peggy Hanmmond
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 16040 June L. Hansen 31.71
2 Q 12021 Ant hem D. Lonbard 34. 04
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%
Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 71
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG 0
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 28
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 39.4%
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Elim

30.78
51.51
54.12
31.16

Scor e

32.56
44, 07
43. 30
34.91
37.05
38. 77
Elim
45, 87
38. 63
38. 46
Elim
31. 88

Scor e

31.71
34.04



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
1 24008 Kel so C. MacBroom 45, 46 142 1+6 146
24003 Ki snet J. Gauthier FEO

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Starters/ Novice

Starters/ Novice

Sunday, July 13, 2025
Starters Snooker

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me
20043 Phoeni x D. McCorm ck Absent
20032 Si non K. Carver 43. 91 142 1+7 146
20030 Stella M Corriveau 39. 68 142 1+7 140
1 Q 20017 Bowi e T. Horn 43. 22 1+2 1+6 1+7

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 16039 Doozy C

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Starters/ Novice

dl er Ti me

Rat ner 45. 95 1+2 1+7 147

0. 0%

-12-

24 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

20 inch Judge: Peggy Hamond
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

14

14
14
27

14

Scor e

31

Score

32
26
45

Score

33



Sunday, July 13, 2025
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
16003 Pol |'y V. Henry Absent
16037 Fi rebal | K. Bartoli FEO

1 Q 16010 Taco J. Parker 37.52 1+2 1+7 1+7 27 46

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-13-



Sunday, July 13, 2025
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
16021 Fat e M Kor son FEO
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
8002 Andi e V. Best hof f Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: O
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
0.

Percent Qualified:

- 14-

Scor e

Score



Sunday, July 13, 2025
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1 Q 16018 Lit J. Tice 41. 88 1+6 1+6 1+6 27 48
20040 Dutton K. Ki ngsbury Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, July 13, 2025

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
16042 Han V. Henry Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoOorO

-16-



Sunday, July 13, 2025
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance |11 8 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 8009 Blazin' D... T. Andrade 43. 29 1+6 1+6 1+6 14
Openi ng: 48 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hamond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
20015 dip R Sut herl and Absent
1S 20053 Jake J. Marcus 33. 88 1+6 1+6 1+6 27
Openi ng: 48 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
20048 Tag V. Henry Absent
16025 Magi ¢ R Svarcas 38. 95 1+2 1+6 1+6 0
16001 Cswi n S. Dunn 50. 43 145 1+7 1+7 14
3 Q 16023 Beck E. Wlentz 39. 30 1+2 146 1+6 27
1S 16046 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 49. 35 1+6 1+7 1+7 27
2 Q 16004 Alie D. McCormi ck 44. 23 1+6 1+6 1+5 27
Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1S 12008 Zel da S. Terzian 59. 61 1+6 1+6 1+6 20
2 12010 Dazzl e K. Bartoli 59. 09 1+2 1+6 1+5 20

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

5

Percent Qualified: 55.6%
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Scor e

35

Score

48

Score

17
36
44
50
47

Scor e

41
36



Sunday, July 13, 2025

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
2 Q 8001 Zaya M Wrant 46. 93 1+6 1+6 1+6 27 48
3 Q 8005 WI I ow B. Stephens 37.84 1+2 1+6 1+6 27 44
8006 Jack- Jack P. Ryan No Ti e 0 Elim
8011 Ser ena V. Best hof f Absent
1S 8010 Babs M Wrant 51. 08 1+7 1+6 1+6 27 49
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
12019 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau Absent
1 12013 CGoode P. Ayers No Ti e 1+0 0 1
12020 Jasiri G Lund Absent
16014 Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau Absent
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 16034 Sadie C. Baker 49. 58 1+2 1+6 1+6 14 31
Openi ng: 46 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
2 Q 24001 Captain R Wbod 52.63 1+6 1+6 1+5 20 40
24010 Flexin® D... T. Andrade 43.51 1+2 1+0 1+6 14 25
1S 24004 D O gee P. MKi nney 52. 39 1+6 1+7 1+7 20 43
3 24011 Scout R Wbod No Tine 1+6 1+6 1+5 14 34
Openi ng: 46 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1S 20047 Kan Du K. Howe 38. 69 1+6 1+6 1+6 27 48
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20058
20011
20023
20004
20065
20016
20020
20019
20051
20012
20052
Q 20060

20071

20018

20009

20026

N W
2Ne)

Sam
Ren
Jess
Jury
Yoi nk
Keavy
Bonzo
Siren
Scout
™ g
Fib
Ruckus
TaB
Breezy
Pet ey
Ange

W

STV 400XV Z2MLS

Cr awshaw No Ti e
Henry Absent
Wl entz 41. 33
Hal | 43. 67
O Connel | Absent
St evens Absent
Rat ner 46. 14
Mar cus 30. 48
Sut her | and Absent
Bi x| er Absent
Hor n 33.59
Ger hard 42. 95
Kinmel Pellet 35.91
Sul l'i van Absent
Howe No Ti e
Cr awshaw Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 11
Nunber of Dogs FEG O

Tot al

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

0
0
9
45. 0%
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1+6
1+2
1+6

1+6
1+6

1+2
1+7
1+2

1+2

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+7
1+6

1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+6

1+0

27
27

14

20
14

44
48

35
23

18
44
31



Sunday, July 13, 2025
2-Dog Team Relay

Al  Judge: Peggy Hammond

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
Border-1ine Pap-arazzi 44. 77 0 1 0 1 0 199. 77

3 Bossy Bitches 41. 47 0 1 0 0 0 46. 47
Fi zz and Feat hers 66. 74 1 0 0 1 0 218. 74
Nobody puts Captain in a Corner 78. 14 1 1 0 1 0 235. 14
Obi has a Tag Team 56. 76 1 0 0 1 0 208. 76
Red Hot and Bl ue 44.19 0 0 0 1 0 194. 19

1 Ren will Prove- It! 40. 39 0 0 0 0 0 40. 39

Scouting out a Never Ending Story 54. 36 0 0 0 0 0 54. 36

The I ncredi bl e Tree Huggers 63. 19 0 2 0 0 0 73.19

2 UNo C M 41. 25 0 0 0 0 0 41. 25

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 10
Total Nunber of Teans FEO O

Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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Sunday, July 13, 2025
3-Dog Team Relay

Al  Judge: Peggy Hammond

Pl ace Team Nane Ti ne R S F E D Score
2 Borders and a Golden Walk Int... 94.04 1 1 0 0 0 101. 04
Bl ack and Blue and a Little Bl ood 72.57 1 1 0 1 0 229.57
Cip has a Typo with his Biscotti 63. 59 0 0 0 1 0 213.59

2 Confortable A d Shoes 69. 75 0 0 0 0 0 69. 75
Electra! Don't Fib to the Jury 70. 08 0 0 0 1 0 220. 08

4 Lakeside Agility 77.93 2 1 0 0 0 86. 93
Logi c's Harem of Krazy 62. 63 0 2 0 2 0 372.63
Make Sonme Noi se 60. 79 0 1 0 1 0 215.79
Roofied in Janmmi ca 77.22 0 0 0 2 0 377.22
Sadie Got a Prana No Ti ne 0 0 0 0 3 450. 00
Single Latte, Double Border Tro... 73.54 0 0 0 1 0 223.54

3 Ska lights the Wck I n Havana 65. 09 0 1 0 0 0 70. 09

Steady As W Go 86. 10 1 1 0 0 0 93. 10
Team VRRooooomm 71. 24 0 2 0 1 0 231. 24

1 There's a Ruckus on the Flight ... 57.79 0 0 0 0 0 57.79
Ti ana Runs at MAXi num Tenpo 89. 40 0 0 0 1 0 239. 40
Young and the Restl ess 79.78 0 0 0 2 0 379.78

Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 17
Total Nunber of Teans FEO O

Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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Sunday, July 13, 2025
Grand Prix Regional Finals

Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
2 24010 Flexin' D... T. Andrade 32.68
1S 24004 D O gee P. MKi nney 47. 11
3 24008 Kel so C. MacBroom 45. 85
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
20074  Ska K. Ostiguy 35. 36
4 S 20072 Li nk K. Diedrich 35.12
20071 TaB P. Kinmel Pellet 45.00
20070 Scri mmage K. d enent No Ti e
20067 W ngi t K. WIson No Ti e
20066 Reny M Mller 43. 93
20060 Ruckus J. Gerhard 30.18
20054 Cassi an L. Swartz 39.70
20039 FI i ght J. Waller 36. 22
20031 Wendi L. Hansen No Ti e
20027 Ki eran L. Medcraft 40. 50
20023 Jess E. Wlentz No Ti e
20019 Siren J. Marcus No Ti e
20013 True A. Shyne No Ti e
20012 ™™ g S. Bixler No Ti e
3 S 20005 Rebel J. Johnson 34.99
58S 20047 Kan Du K. Howe 37.09
6 S 20046 El ectra R Segui 37.42
20011 Ren V. Henry 36. 45
20050 G uf f A. Shyne No Ti e
1F 20024 Typo A. McCune 30. 28
20004  Jury N. Hall 38.79
20026 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e
2 S 20008 Turi sno J. Reilly 30. 35
20037 Shel by- Cobra A. MCune No Ti e
Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
3 16030 Sam R Sut herl and 40. 51

-22-

24 inch
TFl ts

20 inch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

Judge:

R

o o

Judge:

R

OCOO0OPFrRPOO0ORFPRPROOO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OPFrRPROO0OO0OO0OO0ODOONO B

Judge:

R

Franci sco Berjon

S

o

Franci sco Berjon

S

eoNeoNeoloNoNeolNolNoNololNoNololNoNolNoll I i - HeloNoNol S

Franci sco Berjon

S

0

F

o o

F

eNeoNoNeolNeleleololNoNolNololololNoNololololNololNololNolNo)

F

0

E

o O

E

POPFPOOPFRPROOOOFRFRPFPPFPOPFPOOOORFR,EFEL,OODO

E

0

Scor e

10. 00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

5. 00



2 16020 Di no M Labriola
4 16002 Max A Pierre
1S 16029 Bria K. Schel ling
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
4 16014 Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau
12019 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau
12015 Popi nJay K. Schel ling
12012 Havana R Spindl e
12006 Aive M Havi |l and
12004 Thistle S. Sylvia
1F 12003 W ck D. Lonbard
2 S 12001 Tenpo B. Thi bodeau
3 12020 Jasiri G Lund
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 8012 Bi scotti K. Conn
1 8010 Babs M Wrant
3 8005 WII ow B. Stephens
8004 Hazel R Mol enaar
8002 Andi e V. Best hof f
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 45
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 22.2%
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 S 20053 Jake J. Marcus
4 20034 Perfect Ten S. Loos
20015 dip R Sut herl and
3 S 20010 Prosecco K. Bartol

56. 65 3. 65 0 0 0 0 3.65
43.18 0 2 0 0 10. 00
49. 02 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Everyone 12 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
34.74 0 1 0 0 5.00
42.09 0 1 0 0 5.00
42.69 1 0 0 0 5.00
35. 38 1 0 0 0 5.00
41.61 1 0 0 0 5.00
44. 43 2 1 0 0 15. 00
38.85 0 0 0 0 0. 00
50. 78 0 0 0 0 0. 00
31.50 0 1 0 0 5.00

Everyone 8 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
42.22 1 1 0 0 10. 00
41. 96 1 0 0 0 5.00
46. 82 2 0 0 0 10. 00
No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Absent

Everyone 20 inch (P) Judge: Francisco Berjon
Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
37. 86 0 0 0 0 0. 00
32.45 1 0 0 0 5.00
No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
44. 03 0 0 0 0 0. 00
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1F 20001 Moti ve A. McCune
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er
oi L. Swartz
3 S 16043 River (M) D. McCorm ck
16036 Shi ver N. Hal
2 S 16027 Far go K. Wlls
16019 Varsity K. d enent
16018 Lit J. Tice
1F 16009 Ben L. Medcraft
16004 Alie D. McCorm ck
16031 Cheet ah K. WIson
4 20048 Tag V. Henry
Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 53 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 16040 June L. Hansen
1 12021 Ant hem D. Lonbard
12011 Phoebe-Si ... K.  Desvigne
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
4001 Hoo! L. Mller
4002 Marl o V. Best hof f
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 31.6%
Total Conbi ned Dogs Show ng: 64
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 2
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 16
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 25.0%

31.54

Everyone
Ti me

16 inch (P)
TFI ts

No
43.
No
35.
No
37.
34.
37.
No
37.

Ti me
65
Ti me
00
Ti me
25
69
91
Ti me
13

Everyone
Ti me

12 inch (P)
TFI ts

33. 47
35. 88
No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me

4 inch (P)
TFI ts

No Ti ne
Absent
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0. 00

Judge: Franci sco Berjon

R S F E Score
0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0 0. 00

0 0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0 0. 00

0 0 0 1 Elim
0 1 0 0 5. 00

0 0 0 0 0. 00

0 1 0 0 5. 00

0 0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 0 5. 00

Judge: Franci sco Berjon

R S F E Score
2 0 0 0 10. 00
0 1 0 0 5. 00

0 0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Franci sco Berjon
R S F E Score
0 0 0 1 Elim



D stance: 213 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
Swi ft
1 24004 D O gee
2 24011 Scout
D stance: 213 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
20009 Pet ey
20013 True
3 20026 Ange
20008 Turi snmo
20012 ™™ g
20016 Keavy
20023 Jess
20033 Cash
20035 Logi c
20059 Moss
20060 Ruckus
20065 Yoi nk
20067 W ngi t
20070 Scri mmage
20051 Scout
2 20071 TaB
20020 Bonzo
4 20011 Ren
20031 Wend
1 Q 20047 Kan Du
20050 G uff
20058 Sam
D stance: 210 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
16002 Max
16030 Sam
16040 June
1 16020 Di no

Sunday, July 13, 2025
Masters Standard

62 seconds
Handl er

Mast ers

Ti me TFl ts

M Gernert-Dott Absent

P. MKi nney 50.11
R Wod 55.78
60 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Howe FEO
A. Shyne FEO
W Crawshaw 43. 93
J. Reilly No Ti e
S. Bixler No Ti e
K. Stevens No Ti e
E. Wlentz No Ti e
M Jones No Ti e
R Svarcas No Ti e
A. McCabe Absent
J. Cerhard No Ti e
P. O Connel | Absent
K. WIson No Ti e
K. C enent No Ti e
R Sut herl and 60. 34 0.34
P. Kinel Pellet 40.22
C. Ratner No Ti e
V. Henry 47.78
L. Hansen 38. 85
K. Howe 39.79
A. Shyne FEO
W Crawshaw 49, 22
61 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
A Pierre No Ti e
R Sut herl and FEO
L. Hansen No Ti e
M Labriola 50. 83
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24 inch Judge:

R

20 inch Judge:

R

o eolNolNolNaoll oo o oNeolNololNolNoll

o

16 inch Judge:

R

0

0

Fr anci sco
S F
1 0
1 0
Fr anci sco
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
2 0
0 0
1 0
Fr anci sco
S F
0 0
0 0
1 0

Berj on
E

o

Berj on
E

OO0OO0OFrROORR [ PR R RPRPRPRPO

o

Scor e

5. 00
10. 00

Scor e

5. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333

Eli

3

Elim
Elim
10. 34
5.00
Elim
5.00
10. 00
0. 00

5. 00

Scor e

Elim

Elim
5.00



D stance: 207 yards SCT: 62 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
12004 Thistle S. Sylvia
12006 Aive M Havil and
12013 Goode P. Ayers
12020 Jasiri G Lund
Di stance: 207 yards SCT: 70 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
8001 Zaya M Wrant
1 Q 8004 Hazel R Mol enaar
3 8005 WII ow B. Stephens
8006 Jack- Jack P. Ryan
2 8011 Ser ena V. Best hof f
8010 Babs M Wrant
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Number of Dogs FEO 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 6.7%

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

No Ti e

Mast er s
Ti me

No Ti e
36. 28
46. 63
Absent
45. 79
No Ti e

-26-

12 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0
0

8 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

o o

o

Franci sco Berjon

S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
Fr anci sco
S F
0 0
0 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

E

Berj on

o

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Elim

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
10. 00

5.00
Elim



Sunday, July 13, 2025
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 213 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Francisco
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20015 dip R Sut herl and FEO
20034 Perfect Ten S. Loos Absent
20041 M st er S. Billings FEO
1 Q 20073 Latte L. Hol nberg 56. 22 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 213 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Francisco
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20048 Tag V. Henry 40.72 0 1 0 0 5. 00
16007 Pi | ot A. Pol son No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16015 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 16023 Beck E. Wlentz 46. 36 0 1 0 0 5. 00
16028 Rue M Mller FEO
3 16036 Shi ver N. Hall 44,13 2 0 0 0 10. 00
16038 Rook E. Moodie No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16041 Ten A Pierre FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 14.3%
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Sunday, July 13, 2025

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 206 yards SCT: 72 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 4002 Marl o V. Best hoff 59. 81 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 210 yards SCT: 71 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16042 Han V. Henry No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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D stance: 210 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
Swi ft

24002 Robi n

1 24010 Flexin' D..

2 24011 Scout

D stance: 210 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
20035 Logi c
20011 Ren

4 20023 Jess
20005 Rebe
20009 Pet ey
20013 True
20026 Ange
20031 Wend

3 20012 ™™ g
20016 Keavy
20018 Breezy
20020 Bonzo
20030 Stella

2 20033 Cash
20059 Moss
20060 Ruckus
20065 Yoi nk
20056 Koko

1 Q 20047 Kan Du
20050 G uff
20058 Sam

D stance: 208 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

2 16016 Chi nook

1 16020 Di no
16030 Sam
16034 Sadi e

Sunday, July 13, 2025
Masters Standard Rd #2

61 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
M Gernert-Dott Absent
T. Ml cahey Absent
T. Andrade 37.97
R Wod 73. 32

60 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
R Svarcas No Ti e
V. Henry Absent
E. Wlentz 47.72
J. Johnson No Ti e
K. Howe FEO
A. Shyne FEO
W Crawshaw No Ti e
L. Hansen No Ti e
S. Bixler 58. 58
K. Stevens No Ti e
M Sullivan Absent
C. Ratner No Ti e
M Corriveau No Ti e
M Jones 42. 47
A. McCabe Absent
J. Cerhard No Ti e
P. O Connel | Absent
J. Johnson No Ti e
K. Howe 39. 00
A. Shyne No Ti e
W Crawshaw 54. 33

61 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
J. Curcio 65. 86
M Labriola 62. 62
R Sut herl and FEO
C. Baker 74. 16
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24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

12. 32

R

20 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

OoOpFr OO N

o o

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

Franci sco Berjon

S

F

E

Franci sco Berjon

S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Fr anci sco
S F
3 0
0 0
0 0

E

R OR R [

[

=l

Berj on

o

Scor e

5. 00
22.32

Scor e

Elim

10. 00
Elim

Elim
Elim
5.00

Elim

Elim
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
0.00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

24. 86
6. 62

Elim



L. Hansen
K. Bi gger

62 seconds
Handl er

B. Thi bodeau
P. Ayers
G Lund

69 seconds
Handl er

B. Stephens

P. Ryan
V. Best hof f

Nunber of Dogs FEO

16040 June
16045 Budgi e
D stance: 206 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 12001 Tenpo
12013 CGoode
12020 Jasiri
D stance: 206 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
8005 WI I ow
2 Q 8006 Jack-Jack
1 Q 8011 Ser ena
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Tot al
Tot al
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunber

2
6
5
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
0
3
1

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

No Ti ne
FEO

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

59. 81

57.95

41. 89

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

FEO

59. 99

46. 43
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12 inch Judge:

R

o o

8 inch Judge:

R

Franci sco Berjon

S

o

Franci sco Berjon

S

F

o o

F

E

=

E

Elim

Scor e
5. 00

Elim
Elim

Scor e



Sunday, July 13, 2025
Performancelll Standard Rd #2

Di stance: 210 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Francisco

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20048 Tag V. Henry Absent
16007 Pi | ot A. Pol son 62. 45 1 0 0 1 Elim

1 Q 16015 Rad L. Marcus 41. 39 0 0 0 0 0. 00

16028 Rue M Mller FEO
16035 G oovee A Pierre 44. 61 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 210 yards SCT: 66 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Francisco

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20015 dip R Sut herl and Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

WFROORFR,NW

3. 3%
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Sunday, July 13, 2025
Veterans Standard Rd #2

Distance: = yards SCT: ___ seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16042 Han V. Henry Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoOorO
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D stance: 191 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
20061
20007
20018

Swayzee
Bugatti
Breezy

1Q

D stance: 189 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

16021 Fat e

D stance: 187 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 8002 Andie

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

60 secon
Handl e

C. Pat

R Seg
M  Sul

64 secon
Handl e

M Kor

71 secon
Handl e

V. Bes

ONOOOKr M~

Sunday, July 13, 2025
Advanced Standard

ds Advanced 20 inch
r Ti me TFl ts
riquin 71.19 11.19
ui 46. 67

[ivan Absent

ds Advanced 16 inch
r Ti me TFl ts
son No Ti ne

ds Advanced 8 inch
r Ti me TFl ts
t hof f 54.53

0. 0%
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Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Franci sco Berjon

S F E
0 2 0
0 0 0

Franci sco Berjon
S F E

0 0 1

Franci sco Berjon
S F E

0 0 0

Scor e

51.19
0. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00



Sunday, July 13, 2025
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 191 yards SCT: 63 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 16018 Lit J. Tice 46. 31 0 0 1 0 20. 00
20040 Dutton K. Ki ngsbury FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoror
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Sunday, July 13, 2025
Starters Standard

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Francisco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
24001 Capt ai n R Wod 82.12 15. 12 0 0 1 0 35.12
24003 Ki snet J. Gauthier FEO
1 Q 24008 Kel so C. MacBroom 40. 75 0 0 0 0 0.00
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Francisco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
20069 Tryp J. Tice Absent
20030 Stella M Corriveau 45. 64 0 2 1 0 30. 00
20032 Si non K. Carver FEO
20038 Keeva J. Conway FEO
1 Q 20043 Phoeni x D. McCorm ck 40. 17 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20003 Sel ki e C. Patriquin 72.53 5.53 0 1 1 0 30. 53
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Francisco
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 12017 Pr ana B. Szczygi el 35.90 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Sunday, July 13, 2025
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16010 Taco J. Parker No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16037 Fi rebal | K. Bartoli FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoror
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

2
1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q

er Cutoff: 46.89
Arnband Call Nane
24001 Captain
24009 Prove- 1t
24008 Kel so
24011 Scout

er Cutoff: 41.00
Arnband Call Nane
20004 Jury
20005 Rebe
20011 Ren

20014 Ren

20026 Ange
20027 Ki er an
20024 Typo
20019 Siren
20029 Story
20031 Wend
20033 Cash
20035 Logi c
20039 Fl i ght
20046 El ectra
20047 Kan Du
20052 Fib

20054 Cassi an
20056 Koko
20060 Ruckus
20061 Swayzee
20066 Reny
20067 W ngi t
20070 Scri mmage
20071 TaB

20072 Li nk
20074 Ska

er Cutoff: 43.95
Arnband Call Nane
16002 Max

Sunday, July 13, 2025

Team Standard

24 inch Judge:
Handl er

Whod
McCune
MacBr oom
Whod

DO P>

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Hal |
Johnson
Henry
Moodi e

Cr awshaw
Medcr af t
McCune
Mar cus
Pat ri qui n
Hansen
Jones
Svar cas
Wal | er
Segui
Howe

Hor n
Swart z
Johnson
Ger hard
Pat ri qui n
MIIer

W | son

d enment

Ki el Pell et
Di edrich
Gsti guy

AARATVARAZOECCNrAXeDIrocrpresm<eZ

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

A. Pierre

Franci sco Berjon
Ti me

64.
30.
51.
82.

75
78
74
78

TFl ts

Franci sco Berjon
Ti me

No
38.
38.

Ti me
16
41

.70
.94
.20
.17
.76

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

. 40

Ti me
39

.42
.67

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.59
.69

Ti me
Ti me

.06

Ti me

TFl ts

Franci sco Berjon
Ti me

38.
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04

TFl ts

O OO+

Py

eNeoNeooNoNoloNoNolol NellolNolNeololNolNololNoll JNoll e Ne)

R ODNNDN

w

OPRPOONMNPFPOOORFRPRWOODOOOOOWOrEFLrNOPRFRO

O O oo

Tm

e eoloNeolNelelelolNoNolNeoleolololNoNolNoleleolololNolNolololNo)

OoOpFr OO

m

POFRPRFPOOFRPRPFPPFPOOOFRPROFRRPFRPPFPPOOOOOOOLR

Scor e

76.75
40.78
Elim

87.78

Scor e

Elim
43. 16
40. 41
66. 70
41.94
71.20
32.17
54.76
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
37.40
Elim
37. 39
59. 42
48. 67
Elim
Elim
Elim
48. 59
44. 69
Elim
Elim
40. 06
Elim

Scor e

43. 04



3 16020 Di no
16022 CGotta
16016 Chi nook

4 16034 Sadi e

1 Q 16045 Budgi e

A0=0nL

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.53
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

12001 Tenpo
12003 W ck
12004 Thistle
12006 dive
12012 Havana
12015 Popi nJay
12017 Prana
12019 Ti ana
16014 Ti f fany

NP AW
oy oy oNe)
rMImT X0 0OoOW

Qualifier Cutoff: 51.36
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

1 Q 8004 Haze
3 8005 WI I ow
8006 Jack-Jack
2 Q 8010 Babs
8012 Bi scotti

AZTUTWAX

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Labriol a
Auboi s
Curcio
Baker

Bi gger

12 inch Judge:

dl er

Thi bodeau
Lonbar d
Syl vi a
Havi | and
Spi ndl e
Schel l'i ng
Szczygi e
Thi bodeau
Thi bodeau

8 inch Judge:

dl er

Mol enaar
St ephens
Ryan

W r ant
Conn

: 50
0

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.63 20 i

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
20053 Jake J.
3 Q 20010 Prosecco K

0
0
14
28. 0%

nch (P)
dl er

Mar cus
Bartoli

62.

No
No

69.
31.

88
Ti me
Ti me
27
22

Franci sco Berjon
Ti me TFI ts

49.

No

35.
41.
33.
39.
39.

No
No

14
Ti me
35
74
84
59
15
Ti me
Ti me

Franci sco Berjon
Ti me TFI ts

34.
46.
64.
39.

No

Judge:

37
13
96
48
Ti me

Franci sco Berjon

Ti me TFl ts

No

42.
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Ti me
29

O OOOo

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0O0o0PR

OpFr OFr o

O OOOo

w

eoNeoNeolol Nell o Ne]

OpFr OFr o

O OO oo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

O OO oo

OO Pr Lo

m

P RPPOOOORKRO

O OOOo

E

0

62. 88
Elim
Elim
69. 27
38. 22

Scor e

51.14
Elim
40. 35
41.74
38. 84
39.59
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

34. 37
53.13
64. 96
46. 48
Elim

Scor e

Elim
42.29



2 Q 20015 dip R.
4 20042 Ferrari A
1 Q 20063 Howi e-Wwi e A
5 20073 Latte L.

S.

24007 Ferni e

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.56 16 i

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
20048 Tag
3 Q 16001 Gswi n
2 Q 16009 Ben
(@]

16027 Far go
16036 Shi ver

4 Q 16043 River (M)
20016 Keavy
16019 Varsity

CARAPARARDZANITOL

16041 Ten
1 Q 16031 Cheet ah
16018 Lit

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.58 12 i

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
2 16040 June L.
1 Q 12021 Ant hem D.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:

Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent

Sut her | and 38.19

Snel | 44.12
McCune 35.95
Hol nber g 59. 74
Billings No Ti e

nch (P) Judge: Francisco Berjon

dl er Ti me
Henry 53. 14
Dunn 40. 14
Medcr af t 40. 13
Swart z No Ti e
Wl ls No Ti e
Hal | 45, 44
McCor mi ck 43. 94
St evens No Ti e
d enent No Ti e
Pierre No Ti e
W | son 37.03
Tice No Ti e

nch (P) Judge: Francisco Berjon

dl er Ti me

Hansen 46. 23
Lonbar d 36. 38

-0

Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG 0

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

31. 0%
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TFl ts

TFl ts

> cocoooo

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOEFr OO

o

0] OoONOBEFLO

OPRP OO0OOFRNOOOLRLPEF

M O OO oo

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

o

m O OOOo

POFRPFPFPOORFPPEFROODO

o

38.19
49,12
35.95
69. 74
Elim

Scor e

58. 14
45. 14
42.13
Elim
Elim
55. 44
48. 94
Elim
Elim
Elim
42.03
Elim

Scor e

61. 23
41. 38



